2006

2007

2007

2008

2008

2009

2011

2011

Rivista/Ente

Wine Enthusiast

Wine Enthusiast

Wine Enthusiast

Jancis Robinson
Wine Enthusiast

Wine Advocate
James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Punteggio

92 Punti

93 Punti

21th Top Rated Wines

2012

15,5 Punti

89 Punti

88 Punti
90 Punti

90 Punti
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Rivista/Ente Punteggio
2012 Jancis Robinson 15,5 Punti
2013 James Suckling 94 Punti
2014 James Suckling 90 Punti
2015 James Suckling 93 Punti
2015 Ian D’Agata 89 Punti
2016 James Suckling 96 Punti

Brunello di Montalcino

(CASALINO

BRUNELLO

MONTALCINO
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Punteggi Annate
Vintages Scores



